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PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Product SKU: 61650

Creation Date: 15-04-2026

Author: OK

Nigari Salt Magnesium Chloride

Product Information

Info Value

Country of Origin Japan

Country of Production Japan

HS-Code 25010091

Brief Description Highest quality food-grade magnesium chloride used as a coagulant in tofu-making.

The white colour is not from bleaching or colouring but proof of the excellent

craftmanship involved in transforming rock salt into high quality magnesiumchloride.

Production Process Dissolve, filtering , concentrating, cooling, pulverizing, sieving, magnetic control,

packaging

Ingredients Magnesium chloride

Packaging options: 20 kg, 100g, 1 kg, 5 kg

Quality

Type Declaration

Organic Certifier NL-BIO-01

EU Regulatory Compliance Complies with Regulation (EU) 2018/848 on organic production and labelling.

Pesticide residues comply with Regulation (EC) No 396/2005 (MRLs)

Contaminant levels comply with Regulation (EU) 2023/915.

Shelf Life & Storage Shelf life: 36 months after production

Storage: Store in cool and dry conditions

Vegan Suitable

Vegetarian Suitable

Lacto-Vegetarians Suitable

Sensory Characteristics

Parameter Declaration

Odour Product specific

Flavour Product specific

Color Product specific

Appearance / Texture Product specific
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Microbiological Criteria

Parameter Maximum Limit UoM

Salmonella Absent /25g

Nutritional Values (per 100g)

Nutritional

compound
Value Unit

Salt 100 g

Statements

Type Note

GMO This product was not subjected to genetic modifications. Process controls are in place to ensure

no accidental contamination with genetically modified materials, or materials derived thereafter,

can occur. We hereby certify that this product is not subject to labelling under EU Regulations

1829/2003/EC and 1830/2003/EC on genetically modified food and feed.

Irradiation The product has not been irradiated

Additives No additives
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Allergens

Allergen Containing

Gluten (Wheat, including spelt, khorasan) No

Gluten (Rye) No

Gluten (Barley) No

Gluten (Oat) No

Crustaceans No

Eggs No

Fish No

Peanuts No

Soy No

Milk (including lactose) No

Nuts (Almonds) No

Nuts (Hazelnuts) No

Nuts (Walnuts) No

Nuts (Cashews) No

Nuts (Pecans) No

Nuts (Brazil nuts) No

Nuts (Pistachios) No

Nuts (Macadamia/Queensland nuts) No

Celery No

Mustard No

Sesame seeds No

Sulphur dioxide No

Lupin No

Molluscs No
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Production Flowchart
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